Department

Teachers 7-12

Teachers K-6

Classified Employees

Certificated Management
Maintenance

Transportation

Classified Management

Fall River Joint Unified School District
Pupil Support

Superintendent

Confidential

Employees

44
40
86

18
11

82

Total Wages

$1,901,497
$1,826,808
$1,055,470
$623,954
$479,515
$337,330
$250,151
$202,521
$175,712
$146,257
$117,484

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$460,701
$476,123
$200,125
$107,549
$153,999
$111,043
$62,774
$4,615
$22,028
$12,267
$37,700



