Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teachers 7-12	44	\$1,901,497	\$460,701
Teachers K-6	40	\$1,826,808	\$476,123
Classified Employees	86	\$1,055,470	\$200,125
Certificated Management	7	\$623,954	\$107,549
Maintenance	18	\$479,515	\$153,999
Transportation	11	\$337,330	\$111,043
Classified Management	5	\$250,151	\$62,774
Fall River Joint Unified School District	82	\$202,521	\$4,615
Pupil Support	3	\$175,712	\$22,028
Superintendent	1	\$146,257	\$12,267
Confidential	3	\$117,484	\$37,700